Place
OA

NN DMNMNMMMDMMNMNMNMNMNMNNAA A A A A A A A A
KEEBRBNBORERNRNES o Ioorn w200 NO A ®N

First Name
Ryan
bernie

brad

Jason
Brandy
Jeremy
Mike
Megan
Ashley

cynthia lauren

Gretchen
Zachary
jeff
Anthony
Jeff
Christopher
Rachel
Mark
David
Brian
Courtney
Frank
Eric

Pete
Brent
Timothy
T.J.

scott
Todd
Craig
Matt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Woods
boettcher
mitchell
Bryant
Bengoechea
Duncan
Carlson
Kimmel
Arnold
arnold
Hurlbutt
Pope
buckingham
Bunt

Black
Whelchel
Cieslewicz
Skudlarek
Warnimont
Baker
Holzendorf
Morris
Reynolds
Roberts
Crumley
Basford
Gholson
snodgrass
Fogdall
Hicks
Edmond

Bib
173
22
117
29
15
50
35
89

199
131
30
31
18
170
39
208
167
211
76
120
136
138
44
13
64
155
55
201
185

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon

Full Results

Place Place
Masters Div
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4/2/2011

- All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:18:59.689
1:22:57.989
1:23:12.023
1:24:00.438
1:25:38.672
1:25:44.199
1:27:46.927
1:29:29.090
1:30:09.621
1:32:44.423
1:36:47.100
1:37:50.468
1:38:19.397
1:38:34.920
1:39:20.088
1:42:23.705
1:43:10.488
1:43:19.484
1:44:10.523
1:44:16.977
1:44:29.721
1:44:54.933
1:45:51.774
1:46:09.189
1:46:20.281
1:46:36.761
1:46:53.472
1:47:22.182
1:47:35.864
1:47:38.808
1:48:10.903

Gun Time

1:18:59.689
1:22:57.989
1:23:12.023
1:24:00.438
1:25:38.672
1:25:44.199
1:27:46.927
1:29:29.090
1:30:09.621
1:32:44.423
1:36:47.100
1:37:50.468
1:38:19.397
1:38:34.920
1:39:20.088
1:42:23.705
1:43:10.488
1:43:19.484
1:44:10.523
1:44:16.977
1:44:29.721
1:44:54.933
1:45:51.774
1:46:09.189
1:46:20.281
1:46:36.761
1:46:53.472
1:47:22.182
1:47:35.864
1:47:38.808
1:48:10.903
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

First Name
Mike
TRIsh
scott p
Kevin
Lewis
Dennis
Brian
Matt
Randy
Lee
Darian
Travis
Sarah
Suzanne
Marty
Seth
rob
zeke
Greg
Ammon
Sarah
Alexander
Susan
Ryan
Jayleen
Adam
Jon
Ken
Matt
Yozora
Matt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Berry
Deim
schneider
Flynn

Hall

Ahern
Nogle
Keddington
Lamb
Peterson
Apollo
Casch
Armstrong
Sever
Lindgren
Myer
burke
Wilson
Brandon
Beddis
Price
Grad
Barroso
Stearns
Lineback
Benkula
Dudek
Killingbeck
Kral
Tadehara
Petaja

Bib
192
47
145
54
194
191
180
195
97
130

37
210
202
179
121

32
172

25
183
132

65

11
156
101

16
214
204

93
159
129

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon

Full Results

Place Place

Masters Div
1
4
7
12
13
3
8
14
15
9
16
8
3
5
10
11
12
9
13
17
6
10
4
18
5
11

4/2/2011

- All

Division

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

27
6
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
7
8
38
39
40
41
42
43
9
44
10
45
11
46
47
48
49
12
50

TN TMEENENES2=mTmEELLEZZEEE

1:48:27.062
1:48:54.206
1:49:02.159
1:49:23.785
1:49:45.411
1:49:58.634
1:51:01.699
1:51:08.279
1:51:21.931
1:52:18.337
1:52:18.808
1:52:55.784
1:52:58.908
1:53:02.032
1:53:12.810
1:53:45.490
1:53:49.371
1:54:17.615
1:54:20.469
1:54:55.241
1:55:02.505
1:55:04.961
1:55:20.068
1:55:27.639
1:55:37.668
1:55:45.964
1:55:54.259
1:56:34.100
1:56:37.772
1:56:43.080
1:56:43.567

Gun Time

1:48:27.062
1:48:54.206
1:49:02.159
1:49:23.785
1:49:45.411
1:49:58.634
1:51:01.699
1:51:08.279
1:51:21.931
1:52:18.337
1:52:18.808
1:52:55.784
1:52:58.908
1:53:02.032
1:53:12.810
1:53:45.490
1:53:49.371
1:54:17.615
1:54:20.469
1:54:55.241
1:55:02.505
1:55:04.961
1:55:20.068
1:55:27.639
1:55:37.668
1:55:45.964
1:55:54.259
1:56:34.100
1:56:37.772
1:56:43.080
1:56:43.567
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Place

OA
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72

73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93

First Name
George
April
Brett
Lucy
Laura
Tim
Sean
Trina
katie
Todd
Mark
Gary
Jason
Maze
Kristina
Casey
Ernie
Ann
Nancy
Chris
Kim
Dave
Jeff
Andrew
Robert
Teresa
Kadie
Michelle
John
Evelyn
David

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Karcher
Wilbur
Himes
Sutter
Brandon
Copeland
Page
Lund
kearns
Broyles
Parsons
Jenkins
Guinn
Sievers
Mitchell
Crowley
Garrison
Braley-Smith
Hatfield
Shelden
kutzner
Jansik
Mailloux
Hanson
Bleazard
Arnold
York
Travis
Scripps
Johnson
Emerson

Bib
86
171
74
212
24
43
126
105
88
176
127
203
67
152
118
207
61
23
205
151
95
80
106
69
20
206
175
162
147
83
51

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon

Full Results

Place Place
Masters Div

4/2/2011

- All

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

51
13
52
14
15
53
54
16
17
55
56
57
58
59
18
19
60
20
21
22
23
61
62
63
64
24
25
26
65
27
66

SN aAaamEmamESsSZE T TmEETNNTmE LS

1:56:46.194
1:56:51.717
1:56:57.240
1:57:41.957
1:57:56.402
1:58:00.358
1:58:05.788
1:58:31.272
1:58:35.172
1:58:44.540
1:59:00.132
1:59:39.988
1:59:40.472
1:59:56.383
2:00:13.874
2:00:18.756
2:00:41.733
2:00:53.459
2:01:07.418
2:01:16.792
2:01:25.127
2:01:27.678
2:01:32.398
2:01:41.014
2:02:27.063
2:02:56.100
2:03:12.940
2:03:19.223
2:03:23.537
2:03:25.961
2:03:42.633

Gun Time

1:56:46.194
1:56:51.717
1:56:57.240
1:57:41.957
1:57:56.402
1:58:00.358
1:58:05.788
1:58:31.272
1:58:35.172
1:58:44.540
1:59:00.132
1:59:39.988
1:59:40.472
1:59:56.383
2:00:13.874
2:00:18.756
2:00:41.733
2:00:53.459
2:01:07.418
2:01:16.792
2:01:25.127
2:01:27.678
2:01:32.398
2:01:41.014
2:02:27.063
2:02:56.100
2:03:12.940
2:03:19.223
2:03:23.537
2:03:25.961
2:03:42.633
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name
Katie
Jennifer
Jeff
Mark
alexandria
Chad
Dale
Jodi
kathleen
Tina

Pat
Shannon
Jay
Elisha
Dan
david
Nichol
Amy
Kent
bridget
Tiedji
Leone
KATIE
Danielle
clint
Nicholas
Brenda
patty
Jesus
Alan
Angela

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Lombard
Warnimont
Campbell
McGahan
rupp
Hartley
Zimney
Meine
romito
McDeuvitt
Carterette
Cuneo
Christensen
Knudsen
Baker
schafer
Chandler
Sutter
Ness
welch
Baker
Rusher
O'SHEA
Tindall
meckel
Jezierny
Maxwell
kearnan
Blanco
Kindall
Thomas

Bib
102
166
197
109
141
71
188
111
139
108
215
45
209
198
186
144
177
213
123
169

142
125
161
110
82
107
87
19
90
160

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon

Full Results

Place Place

Masters Div
8
14
19
20
15
16
10
16
7
8
2
17
21
18
23
24
9
19
11
20
10
11
12
21
25
22
22
13
23
26
23

4/2/2011

- All

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

28
29
67
68
30
69
70
31
32
33
34
35
71
36
72
73
37
38
74
39
40
41
42
43
75
76
44
45
77
78
46

2:03:46.598
2:04:03.489
2:04:37.065
2:05:37.871
2:05:53.978
2:06:11.067
2:06:11.578
2:06:23.207
2:06:26.426
2:06:51.348
2:06:51.349
2:08:29.685
2:09:00.002
2:09:25.117
2:09:50.232
2:10:09.477
2:10:15.294
2:10:47.820
2:10:59.352
2:11:01.288
2:11:30.123
2:11:30.169
2:12:41.915
2:12:42.877
2:12:55.619
2:13:11.784
2:13:27.949
2:13:37.418
2:14:16.474
2:14:19.360
2:15:02.100

Gun Time

2:03:46.598
2:04:03.489
2:04:37.065
2:05:37.871
2:05:53.978
2:06:11.067
2:06:11.578
2:06:23.207
2:06:26.426
2:06:51.348
2:06:51.349
2:08:29.685
2:09:00.002
2:09:25.117
2:09:50.232
2:10:09.477
2:10:15.294
2:10:47.820
2:10:59.352
2:11:01.288
2:11:30.123
2:11:30.169
2:12:41.915
2:12:42.877
2:12:55.619
2:13:11.784
2:13:27.949
2:13:37.418
2:14:16.474
2:14:19.360
2:15:02.100
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Cindy
Patrick
Claire
Ryan
Amanda
Travis
Danny
Pam
Ciro
Amanda
Brandon
Matt
heather
Aric
Adam
Gerry
Amy
Renee
scott
Richard
Rebecca
Roger
Katie
Mary
Lori
kelly
Matt
Bailee
Lora
Mabhlory
Amber

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Walker
Barfield
Bleymaier
Bad
Albers
Jacob
Harrod
Gaona
Gaona
Cooper
Hoxie
Miller
browne
Trimp
Smith
Guzman
Byrd
Bade
lieberman
Cartner
Flinders
Hunt
Morell
Pritchard
George
merritt
Neal
Lowry
Seabaugh
Reisch
Nebeker

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place

Place

Bib Masters Div

165

9
21

7

1
78
70
59
60
42
77
116
28
163
154
68
34
182
100
36
53
193
119
133
63
113
190
104
148
135
122

14
12
9
27
24
24
13
15
25
1
17
26
10
28
29
14
25
11
27
2
26
3
12
27
16
17
28
13
28
14
29

4/2/2011

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

47
79
48
80
49
81
82
50
83
51
84
85
52
86
87
88
53
54
89
90
55
91
56
57
58
59
92
60
61
62
63

2:15:15.745
2:15:16.710
2:16:12.471
2:16:50.747
2:17:12.103
2:17:13.552
2:17:35.239
2:17:56.601
2:17:56.602
2:18:40.970
2:18:55.439
2:19:35.266
2:19:36.239
2:19:58.180
2:20:08.978
2:21:09.492
2:21:28.102
2:21:28.105
2:22:17.171
2:22:43.819
2:22:46.394
2:23:05.872
2:24:06.970
2:24:36.041
2:24:36.100
2:25:28.931
2:25:31.331
2:28:38.543
2:28:47.168
2:28:56.954
2:29:06.175

Gun Time

2:15:15.745
2:15:16.710
2:16:12.471
2:16:50.747
2:17:12.103
2:17:13.552
2:17:35.239
2:17:56.601
2:17:56.602
2:18:40.970
2:18:55.439
2:19:35.266
2:19:36.239
2:19:58.180
2:20:08.978
2:21:09.492
2:21:28.102
2:21:28.105
2:22:17.171
2:22:43.819
2:22:46.394
2:23:05.872
2:24:06.970
2:24:36.041
2:24:36.100
2:25:28.931
2:25:31.331
2:28:38.543
2:28:47.168
2:28:56.954
2:29:06.175
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

First Name
Brian
Katie
Benjamin
Michelle
Nicole
Leslie
Ramona
Karla
Steven
Katie
GINNY
Billie
mary
Deanna
Michele
Cheryl
Karla
Kris
Michele
Rebecca
Stacey
Becky
adrienne
Trevor
Carolyn
Jill
SPENCER
Joyce
Stephanie
Sherri
Deanna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Nebeker
Weekes
Hastings
Perry
Voss
Hayes
Johns
Escobedo
Dahms
Rosenberg
GRAGG
Leinum
shaw
Jamison
Kozel
Jenkins
Reynolds
Ryals
Gaglianone
Migas
Miller
Coble
woods
Loucks
Folke
Singer
DODGE
Gebhardt
Bartlow
Knobloch
Brock

Bib
200
168
196
128
164
184
187
52
189
140
66
99
150
79
92
81
137
143
57
114
115
40
174
103
56
153
49
62
12
91
27

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon

Full Results

Place Place
Masters Div
30
15
18
3
30
31
32
16
29
33
34
18
1
17
19
20
21
4
22
23
35
24
25
19
5
26
20
6
18
7
27

4/2/2011

- All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

93
64
94
65
66
67
68
69
95
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
96
84
85
97
86
87
88
89

2:29:06.858
2:29:18.711
2:29:23.192
2:29:24.960
2:30:28.639
2:31:09.232
2:31:09.246
2:31:09.719
2:32:46.009
2:32:57.256
2:32:57.758
2:33:25.133
2:34:11.009
2:34:32.000
2:36:25.893
2:37:29.823
2:37:44.901
2:38:43.079
2:38:49.362
2:40:51.171
2:41:52.808
2:42:52.354
2:43:51.466
2:44:22.983
2:45:21.210
2:45:26.952
2:47:05.786
2:47:51.094
2:49:19.884
2:51:56.200
2:55:50.573

Gun Time

2:29:06.858
2:29:18.711
2:29:23.192
2:29:24.960
2:30:28.639
2:31:09.232
2:31:09.246
2:31:09.719
2:32:46.009
2:32:57.256
2:32:57.758
2:33:25.133
2:34:11.009
2:34:32.000
2:36:25.893
2:37:29.823
2:37:44.901
2:38:43.079
2:38:49.362
2:40:51.171
2:41:52.808
2:42:52.354
2:43:51.466
2:44:22.983
2:45:21.210
2:45:26.952
2:47:05.786
2:47:51.094
2:49:19.884
2:51:56.200
2:55:50.573
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Place
OA
187
188

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name
Jerry
Cythia
Lynne
Jared
Stacey
Roger
Mary
Renee
Shannon
Laura
Andrew
ANDI
Wendy
Anna
Brian
Kristina
Michael
Christina
Kam

Jay

Kelli

Lou
Dominic
Nick
Cheriene
Daniel
Aristen
Shane
Roberta

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Holman
Strommen
Kukuk
Scott
Baczkowski
Neth
Barinaga
Jones

Kyle
Lazarus
Johnson
BASTERRECHEA
Alloway
Qualls
Hildebrandt
Hawkins
Chrisman
Semons
Galeazzi
Merritt
Pease
brenner
Gross
Sweet
Dinoia
Burton
Davis

Cole
Bischel

Bib
75
157
94
146

124
10
85
96
98
84
14

134
73
72
38

149
58

112

181
26

178

158
48
33
46
41
17

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon

Full Results

Place

Div
31
19

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place
Masters

4/2/2011

- All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

98
90
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

M

F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
F

Gun Time

3:27:46.912 3:27:46.912
3:54:54.485 3:54:54.485

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1  Ryan Woods
2  bernie boettcher
3 brad mitchell
4  Jason Bryant
5 Brandy Bengoechea
6 Jeremy Duncan
7 Mike Carlson
12 Zachary Pope

13 jeff buckingham
14 Anthony Bunt

15 Jeff Black

16  Christopher Whelchel
18 Mark Skudlarek
19 David Warnimont
20 Brian Baker

21 Courtney Holzendorf
22 Frank Morris

23 Eric Reynolds
24 Pete Roberts
25 Brent Crumley
26 Timothy Basford
27 TJ. Gholson
28 scott snodgrass
29 Todd Fogdall

30 Craig Hicks

31  Matt Edmond
32 Mike Berry

34 scottp schneider
35 Kevin Flynn

36 Lewis Hall

37 Dennis Ahern

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
173
22
117
29
15
50
35
131
30
31
18
170
208
167
211
76
120
136
138
44
13
64
155
55
201
185
192
145
54
194
191

Place
Masters

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
1

D OONONPOOAOPROOODAWWRAN=_2=2WNDN -
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-~ Yo
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Wy po Y=

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

4/2/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:18:59.689
1:22:57.989
1:23:12.023
1:24:00.438
1:25:38.672
1:25:44.199
1:27:46.927
1:37:50.468
1:38:19.397
1:38:34.920
1:39:20.088
1:42:23.705
1:43:19.484
1:44:10.523
1:44:16.977
1:44:29.721
1:44:54.933
1:45:51.774
1:46:09.189
1:46:20.281
1:46:36.761
1:46:53.472
1:47:22.182
1:47:35.864
1:47:38.808
1:48:10.903
1:48:27.062
1:49:02.159
1:49:23.785
1:49:45.411
1:49:58.634

Gun Time

1:18:59.689
1:22:57.989
1:23:12.023
1:24:00.438
1:25:38.672
1:25:44.199
1:27:46.927
1:37:50.468
1:38:19.397
1:38:34.920
1:39:20.088
1:42:23.705
1:43:19.484
1:44:10.523
1:44:16.977
1:44:29.721
1:44:54.933
1:45:51.774
1:46:09.189
1:46:20.281
1:46:36.761
1:46:53.472
1:47:22.182
1:47:35.864
1:47:38.808
1:48:10.903
1:48:27.062
1:49:02.159
1:49:23.785
1:49:45.411
1:49:58.634
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

38
39
40
41
42
43
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
55
57
58
59
60
62
63
65
68
69
72
73
74
75
76
79
84
85

Brian
Matt
Randy
Lee
Darian
Travis
Marty
Seth
rob
zeke
Greg
Ammon
Alexander
Ryan
Adam
Jon
Ken
Matt
Matt
George
Brett
Tim
Sean
Todd
Mark
Gary
Jason
Mazel
Ernie
Dave
Jeff

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Nogle
Keddington
Lamb
Peterson
Apollo
Casch
Lindgren
Myer
burke
Wilson
Brandon
Beddis
Grad
Stearns
Benkula
Dudek
Killingbeck
Kral
Petaja
Karcher
Himes
Copeland
Page
Broyles
Parsons
Jenkins
Guinn
Sievers
Garrison
Jansik
Mailloux

Bib
180
195
97

130

37
179
121
32
172
25
183
65
156
16
214
204
93
129
86
74
43
126
176
127
203
67
152
61
80
106

Place
Masters

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
8
14
15
9
16
8
10
11
12
9
13
17
10
18
11
4
14
12
5
6
7
15
13
19
16
17
20
1
14
18
8

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

4/2/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

=TT ESESSZIZEESEEESEEIEESEEIEEEEZEEEELSE S

1:51:01.699
1:51:08.279
1:51:21.931
1:52:18.337
1:52:18.808
1:52:55.784
1:53:12.810
1:53:45.490
1:53:49.371
1:54:17.615
1:54:20.469
1:54:55.241
1:55:04.961
1:55:27.639
1:55:45.964
1:55:54.259
1:56:34.100
1:56:37.772
1:56:43.567
1:56:46.194
1:56:57.240
1:58:00.358
1:58:05.788
1:58:44.540
1:59:00.132
1:59:39.988
1:59:40.472
1:59:56.383
2:00:41.733
2:01:27.678
2:01:32.398

Gun Time

1:51:01.699
1:51:08.279
1:51:21.931
1:52:18.337
1:52:18.808
1:52:55.784
1:53:12.810
1:53:45.490
1:53:49.371
1:54:17.615
1:54:20.469
1:54:55.241
1:55:04.961
1:55:27.639
1:55:45.964
1:55:54.259
1:56:34.100
1:56:37.772
1:56:43.567
1:56:46.194
1:56:57.240
1:58:00.358
1:58:05.788
1:58:44.540
1:59:00.132
1:59:39.988
1:59:40.472
1:59:56.383
2:00:41.733
2:01:27.678
2:01:32.398
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

86 Andrew
87 Robert
91 John
93 David
96 Jeff

97 Mark
99 Chad
100 Dale
106 Jay
108 Dan
109 david
112 Kent
118 clint
119 Nicholas
122 Jesus
123 Alan
126 Patrick
128 Ryan
130 Travis
131 Danny
133 Ciro
135 Brandon
136 Matt
138 Aric
139 Adam
140 Gerry
143 scott
144 Richard
146 Roger
151 Matt
156 Brian

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hanson
Bleazard
Scripps
Emerson
Campbell
McGahan
Hartley
Zimney
Christensen
Baker
schafer
Ness
meckel
Jezierny
Blanco
Kindall
Barfield
Bad
Jacob
Harrod
Gaona
Hoxie
Miller
Trimp
Smith
Guzman
lieberman
Cartner
Hunt
Neal
Nebeker

Bib
69
20
147
51
197
109
71
188
209
186
144
123
110
82
19
90

78
70
60
77
116
163
154
68
100
36
193
190
200

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Masters Div
21
15
22
9
19
20
16
10
21
23
24
11
25
22
23
26
12
27
24
13
25
17
26
28
29
14
27
2
3
28
30

Place

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

4/2/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

=TT ESSEZIZEESEIEESEESEEEESEEIEEIEEEEEELSE S

2:01:41.014
2:02:27.063
2:03:23.537
2:03:42.633
2:04:37.065
2:05:37.871
2:06:11.067
2:06:11.578
2:09:00.002
2:09:50.232
2:10:09.477
2:10:59.352
2:12:55.619
2:13:11.784
2:14:16.474
2:14:19.360
2:15:16.710
2:16:50.747
2:17:13.552
2:17:35.239
2:17:56.602
2:18:55.439
2:19:35.266
2:19:58.180
2:20:08.978
2:21:09.492
2:22:17.171
2:22:43.819
2:23:05.872
2:25:31.331
2:29:06.858

Gun Time

2:01:41.014
2:02:27.063
2:03:23.537
2:03:42.633
2:04:37.065
2:05:37.871
2:06:11.067
2:06:11.578
2:09:00.002
2:09:50.232
2:10:09.477
2:10:59.352
2:12:55.619
2:13:11.784
2:14:16.474
2:14:19.360
2:15:16.710
2:16:50.747
2:17:13.552
2:17:35.239
2:17:56.602
2:18:55.439
2:19:35.266
2:19:58.180
2:20:08.978
2:21:09.492
2:22:17.171
2:22:43.819
2:23:05.872
2:25:31.331
2:29:06.858
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Place
OA
158
164
179
182
187

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Benjamin
Steven
Trevor
SPENCER
Jerry
Jared
Roger
Andrew
Brian
Michael
Jay

Lou
Dominic
Nick
Daniel
Shane

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hastings
Dahms
Loucks
DODGE
Holman
Scott
Neth
Johnson
Hildebrandt
Chrisman
Merritt
brenner
Gross
Sweet
Burton
Cole

Bib
196
189
103
49
75
146
124
84
73
38
112
26
178
158
33
41

Place
Masters

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
18
29
19
20
31
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

4/2/2011

Place

Gender Gender

94
95
96
97
98
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS EEESEEEIEEEELSLS

Chip Time
2:29:23.192
2:32:46.009
2:44:22.983
2:47:05.786
3:27:46.912
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:29:23.192
2:32:46.009
2:44:22.983
2:47:05.786
3:27:46.912
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
8
9
10
11
17
33
44
45
52
54
56
61
64
66
67
70
71
77
78
80
81
82
83
88
89
90
92
94
95
98
101

First Name
Megan
Ashley
cynthia lauren
Gretchen
Rachel
TRIsh
Sarah
Suzanne
Sarah
Susan
Jayleen
Yozora
April
Lucy
Laura
Trina
katie
Kristina
Casey
Ann
Nancy
Chris
Kim
Teresa
Kadie
Michelle
Evelyn
Katie
Jennifer
alexandria
Jodi

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Kimmel
Arnold
arnold
Hurlbutt
Cieslewicz
Deim
Armstrong
Sever
Price
Barroso
Lineback
Tadehara
Wilbur
Sutter
Brandon
Lund
kearns
Mitchell
Crowley
Braley-Smith
Hatfield
Shelden
kutzner
Arnold
York
Travis
Johnson
Lombard
Warnimont

rupp
Meine

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
89 1
5 1
4 2
199 2
39 3
47 4
210 3
202 5
132 6
11 4
101 5
159 6
171 7
212 8
24 1
105 9
88 10
118 2
207 7
23 3
205 1
151 4
95 11
206 5
175 12
162 13
83 6
102 8
166 14
141 15
111 16
4/2/2011

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:29:29.090
1:30:09.621
1:32:44.423
1:36:47.100
1:43:10.488
1:48:54.206
1:52:58.908
1:53:02.032
1:55:02.505
1:55:20.068
1:55:37.668
1:56:43.080
1:56:51.717
1:57:41.957
1:57:56.402
1:58:31.272
1:58:35.172
2:00:13.874
2:00:18.756
2:00:53.459
2:01:07.418
2:01:16.792
2:01:25.127
2:02:56.100
2:03:12.940
2:03:19.223
2:03:25.961
2:03:46.598
2:04:03.489
2:05:53.978
2:06:23.207

Gun Time

1:29:29.090
1:30:09.621
1:32:44.423
1:36:47.100
1:43:10.488
1:48:54.206
1:52:58.908
1:53:02.032
1:55:02.505
1:55:20.068
1:55:37.668
1:56:43.080
1:56:51.717
1:57:41.957
1:57:56.402
1:58:31.272
1:58:35.172
2:00:13.874
2:00:18.756
2:00:53.459
2:01:07.418
2:01:16.792
2:01:25.127
2:02:56.100
2:03:12.940
2:03:19.223
2:03:25.961
2:03:46.598
2:04:03.489
2:05:53.978
2:06:23.207
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Place
OA
102
103
104
105
107
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
120
121
124
125
127
129
132
134
137
141
142
145
147
148
149
150
152
153
154

First Name
kathleen
Tina

Pat
Shannon
Elisha
Nichol
Amy
bridget
Tiedji
Leone
KATIE
Danielle
Brenda
patty
Angela
Cindy
Claire
Amanda
Pam
Amanda
heather
Amy
Renee
Rebecca
Katie
Mary
Lori
kelly
Bailee
Lora
Mabhlory

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
romito
McDevitt
Carterette
Cuneo
Knudsen
Chandler
Sutter
welch
Baker
Rusher
O'SHEA
Tindall
Maxwell
kearnan
Thomas
Walker
Bleymaier
Albers
Gaona
Cooper
browne
Byrd
Bade
Flinders
Morell
Pritchard
George
merritt
Lowry
Seabaugh
Reisch

Bib
139
108
215
45
198
177
213
169

142
125
161
107
87

160
165
21

59
42
28
34
182
53
119
133
63
113
104
148
135

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Masters Div
7
8
2
17
18
9
19
20
10
11
12
21
22
13
23
14
9
24
15
1
10
25
11
26
12
27
16
17
13
28
14

4/2/2011

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F
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2:06:26.426
2:06:51.348
2:06:51.349
2:08:29.685
2:09:25.117
2:10:15.294
2:10:47.820
2:11:01.288
2:11:30.123
2:11:30.169
2:12:41.915
2:12:42.877
2:13:27.949
2:13:37.418
2:15:02.100
2:15:15.745
2:16:12.471
2:17:12.103
2:17:56.601
2:18:40.970
2:19:36.239
2:21:28.102
2:21:28.105
2:22:46.394
2:24:06.970
2:24:36.041
2:24:36.100
2:25:28.931
2:28:38.543
2:28:47.168
2:28:56.954

Gun Time

2:06:26.426
2:06:51.348
2:06:51.349
2:08:29.685
2:09:25.117
2:10:15.294
2:10:47.820
2:11:01.288
2:11:30.123
2:11:30.169
2:12:41.915
2:12:42.877
2:13:27.949
2:13:37.418
2:15:02.100
2:15:15.745
2:16:12.471
2:17:12.103
2:17:56.601
2:18:40.970
2:19:36.239
2:21:28.102
2:21:28.105
2:22:46.394
2:24:06.970
2:24:36.041
2:24:36.100
2:25:28.931
2:28:38.543
2:28:47.168
2:28:56.954
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Place
OA
155
157
159
160
161
162
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
180
181
183
184
185
186
188

DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Amber
Katie
Michelle
Nicole
Leslie
Ramona
Karla
Katie
GINNY
Billie
mary
Deanna
Michele
Cheryl
Karla
Kris
Michele
Rebecca
Stacey
Becky
adrienne
Carolyn
Jill
Joyce
Stephanie
Sherri
Deanna
Cythia
Lynne
Stacey
Mary

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Nebeker
Weekes
Perry
Voss
Hayes
Johns
Escobedo
Rosenberg
GRAGG
Leinum
shaw
Jamison
Kozel
Jenkins
Reynolds
Ryals
Gaglianone
Migas
Miller
Coble
woods
Folke
Singer
Gebhardt
Bartlow
Knobloch
Brock
Strommen
Kukuk
Baczkowski
Barinaga

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

122
168
128
164
184
187
52
140
66
99
150
79
92
81
137
143
57
114
115
40
174
56
153
62
12
91
27
157
94
6
10

29
15
3
30
31
32
16
33
34
18
1
17
19
20
21
4
22
23
35
24
25
5
26
6
18
7
27
19
DNS
DNS
DNS

4/2/2011

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

2:29:06.175
2:29:18.711
2:29:24.960
2:30:28.639
2:31:09.232
2:31:09.246
2:31:09.719
2:32:57.256
2:32:57.758
2:33:25.133
2:34:11.009
2:34:32.000
2:36:25.893
2:37:29.823
2:37:44.901
2:38:43.079
2:38:49.362
2:40:51.171
2:41:52.808
2:42:52.354
2:43:51.466
2:45:21.210
2:45:26.952
2:47:51.094
2:49:19.884
2:51:56.200
2:55:50.573
3:54:54.485

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:29:06.175
2:29:18.711
2:29:24.960
2:30:28.639
2:31:09.232
2:31:09.246
2:31:09.719
2:32:57.256
2:32:57.758
2:33:25.133
2:34:11.009
2:34:32.000
2:36:25.893
2:37:29.823
2:37:44.901
2:38:43.079
2:38:49.362
2:40:51.171
2:41:52.808
2:42:52.354
2:43:51.466
2:45:21.210
2:45:26.952
2:47:51.094
2:49:19.884
2:51:56.200
2:55:50.573
3:54:54.485
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
DNS Renee
DNS Shannon
DNS Laura
DNS ANDI
DNS Wendy
DNS Anna
DNS Kiristina
DNS Christina
DNS Kam
DNS Kelli
DNS Cheriene
DNS Aristen
DNS Roberta

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Jones
Kyle
Lazarus
BASTERRECHEA
Alloway
Qualls
Hawkins
Semons
Galeazzi
Pease
Dinoia
Davis
Bischel

Bib
85
96
98
14

134
72
149
58
181
48
46
17

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place
Masters Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

4/2/2011

Division

Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

B e e e e M R B 0

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Place
Div
1
DNS

—_—

23330 dnldonNoarwn -

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gender First Name

F
F

MTMMTTTTTTTTTTTTT™T™T T T T ™™ <

<

Amanda
Shannon

Mazel

Ashley

cynthia lauren

Sarah
Susan
Jayleen
Yozora
Casey
Katie
Claire
heather
Renee
Katie
Bailee
Mahlory
Katie
Karla
Deanna
Stephanie
Cythia
Renee
Anna
Christina
Kelli
Aristen

Jeremy

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Cooper
Kyle

Sievers

Arnold
arnold
Armstrong
Barroso
Lineback
Tadehara
Crowley
Lombard
Bleymaier
browne
Bade
Morell
Lowry
Reisch
Weekes
Escobedo
Jamison
Bartlow
Strommen
Jones
Qualls
Semons
Pease
Davis

Duncan

Bib
42
96

152

5

210
11
101
159
207
102
21
28
182
119
104
135
168
52
79
12
157
85
134
149
181
46

50

4/2/2011

2:18:40.970
00:00.000

1:59:56.383

1:30:09.621
1:32:44.423
1:52:58.908
1:55:20.068
1:55:37.668
1:56:43.080
2:00:18.756
2:03:46.598
2:16:12.471
2:19:36.239
2:21:28.105
2:24:06.970
2:28:38.543
2:28:56.954
2:29:18.711
2:31:09.719
2:34:32.000
2:49:19.884
3:54:54.485

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
134 51
DNS DNS
76 59
9 2
10 3
44 7
54 10
56 11
61 12
78 19
94 28
127 48
137 52
142 54
147 56
152 60
154 62
157 64
163 69
169 74
184 87
188 90
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
6 6

1:25:44.199

Gun Time
2:18:40.970
00:00.000

1:59:56.383

1:30:09.621
1:32:44.423
1:52:58.908
1:55:20.068
1:55:37.668
1:56:43.080
2:00:18.756
2:03:46.598
2:16:12.471
2:19:36.239
2:21:28.105
2:24:06.970
2:28:38.543
2:28:56.954
2:29:18.711
2:31:09.719
2:34:32.000
2:49:19.884
3:54:54.485

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:25:44.199
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place
Div

NI ©ONO A WN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NO O WN -

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gender First Name

=SS EEESEESEESEEEIEESEESIELESELES R

B e e e e B B

Zachary
Anthony
Frank
Pete
scott
scott p
Travis
zeke
Alexander
Adam
Matt
Sean
Ernie
Robert
Chad
Brandon
Benjamin
Trevor
SPENCER
Jared
Lou

Nick

Megan
Gretchen
Rachel
TRIsh
Suzanne
Sarah
April
Lucy

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Pope
Bunt
Morris
Roberts
snodgrass
schneider
Casch
Wilson
Grad
Benkula
Kral

Page
Garrison
Bleazard
Hartley
Hoxie
Hastings
Loucks
DODGE
Scott
brenner
Sweet

Kimmel
Hurlbutt
Cieslewicz
Deim
Sever
Price
Wilbur
Sutter

Bib
131
31
120
138
155
145
37
172
65
16
93
126
61
20
71
77
196
103
49
146
26
158

89
199
39
47
202
132
171
212

4/2/2011

1:37:50.468
1:38:34.920
1:44:54.933
1:46:09.189
1:47:22.182
1:49:02.159
1:52:55.784
1:54:17.615
1:55:04.961
1:55:45.964
1:56:37.772
1:58:05.788
2:00:41.733
2:02:27.063
2:06:11.067
2:18:55.439
2:29:23.192
2:44:22.983
2:47:05.786

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:29:29.090
1:36:47.100
1:43:10.488
1:48:54.206
1:53:02.032
1:55:02.505
1:56:51.717

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
12 8
14 10
22 17
24 19
28 23
34 28
43 37
49 41
53 44
57 46
60 49
69 54
79 60
87 64
99 69
135 84
158 94
179 96
182 97
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
8 1
11 4
17 5
33 6
45 8
52 9
64 13
66 14

1:57:41.957

Gun Time
1:37:50.468
1:38:34.920
1:44:54.933
1:46:09.189
1:47:22.182
1:49:02.159
1:52:55.784
1:54:17.615
1:55:04.961
1:55:45.964
1:56:37.772
1:58:05.788
2:00:41.733
2:02:27.063
2:06:11.067
2:18:55.439
2:29:23.192
2:44:22.983
2:47:05.786
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:29:29.090
1:36:47.100
1:43:10.488
1:48:54.206
1:53:02.032
1:55:02.505
1:56:51.717
1:57:41.957
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Place

Division Div
Age 30-39 9

Age 30-39 10
Age 30-39 11

Age 30-39 12
Age 30-39 13
Age 30-39 14
Age 30-39 15
Age 30-39 16
Age 30-39 17
Age 30-39 18
Age 30-39 19
Age 30-39 20
Age 30-39 21

Age 30-39 22
Age 30-39 23
Age 30-39 24
Age 30-39 25
Age 30-39 26
Age 30-39 27
Age 30-39 28
Age 30-39 29
Age 30-39 30
Age 30-39 31

Age 30-39 32
Age 30-39 33
Age 30-39 34
Age 30-39 35

Age 30-39 DNS
Age 30-39 DNS
Age 30-39 DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gender First Name

F

MTMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T

Trina
katie
Kim
Kadie
Michelle
Jennifer
alexandria
Jodi
Shannon
Elisha
Amy
bridget
Danielle
Brenda
Angela
Amanda
Amy
Rebecca
Mary
Lora
Amber
Nicole
Leslie
Ramona
Katie
GINNY
Stacey
Laura
Kam
Roberta

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Lund
kearns
kutzner
York
Travis
Warnimont
rupp
Meine
Cuneo
Knudsen
Sutter
welch
Tindall
Maxwell
Thomas
Albers
Byrd
Flinders
Pritchard
Seabaugh
Nebeker
Voss
Hayes
Johns
Rosenberg
GRAGG
Miller
Lazarus
Galeazzi
Bischel

Bib
105
88
95
175
162
166
141
111
45
198
213
169
161
107
160
1
34
53
133
148
122
164
184
187
140
66
115
98
58
17

4/2/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
70 16
71 17
83 23
89 25
90 26
95 29
98 30
101 31
105 35
107 36
111 38
113 39
117 43
120 44
124 46
129 49
141 53
145 55
148 57
153 61
155 63
160 66
161 67
162 68
165 70
166 71
176 81
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
1:58:31.272
1:58:35.172
2:01:25.127
2:03:12.940
2:03:19.223
2:04:03.489
2:05:53.978
2:06:23.207
2:08:29.685
2:09:25.117
2:10:47.820
2:11:01.288
2:12:42.877
2:13:27.949
2:15:02.100
2:17:12.103
2:21:28.102
2:22:46.394
2:24:36.041
2:28:47.168
2:29:06.175
2:30:28.639
2:31:09.232
2:31:09.246
2:32:57.256
2:32:57.758
2:41:52.808

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:58:31.272
1:58:35.172
2:01:25.127
2:03:12.940
2:03:19.223
2:04:03.489
2:05:53.978
2:06:23.207
2:08:29.685
2:09:25.117
2:10:47.820
2:11:01.288
2:12:42.877
2:13:27.949
2:15:02.100
2:17:12.103
2:21:28.102
2:22:46.394
2:24:36.041
2:28:47.168
2:29:06.175
2:30:28.639
2:31:09.232
2:31:09.246
2:32:57.256
2:32:57.758
2:41:52.808
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place
Div

NROMNROMRNOMRNOMNMNNNN-S & 8
REEBRNBERIEUN NS oA rom 200N O RN

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gender First Name

=TS ESSZEIEZEESEEEESEEEIEESEEIEESIEEEESEEELSE S

Ryan
Jason
Brandy
jeff
Christopher
Mark
Brent
Timothy
T.J.
Todd
Matt
Kevin
Lewis
Matt
Randy
Darian
Ammon
Ryan
Todd
Jason
Andrew
John
Dan
david
clint
Alan
Ryan
Aric
Adam
Brian
Jerry

Dry

Creek 2011

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Woods
Bryant
Bengoechea
buckingham
Whelchel
Skudlarek
Crumley
Basford
Gholson
Fogdall
Edmond
Flynn

Hall
Keddington
Lamb
Apollo
Beddis
Stearns
Broyles
Guinn
Hanson
Scripps
Baker
schafer
meckel
Kindall

Bad

Trimp
Smith
Nebeker
Holman

Bib
173
29
15
30
170
208
44
13
64
55
185
54
194
195
97

183
156
176
67
69
147
186
144
110
90

163
154

200
75

4/2/2011

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

1

4

5
13
16
18
25
26
27
29
31
35
36
39
40
42
51
55
72
75
86
91
108
109
118
123
128
138
139
156
187

1
4
5
9
12
13
20
21
22
24
26
29
30
33
34
36
43
45
55
58
63
65
72
73
75
78
80
86
87
93
98

1:18:59.689
1:24:00.438
1:25:38.672
1:38:19.397
1:42:23.705
1:43:19.484
1:46:20.281
1:46:36.761
1:46:53.472
1:47:35.864
1:48:10.903
1:49:23.785
1:49:45.411
1:51:08.279
1:51:21.931
1:52:18.808
1:54:55.241
1:55:27.639
1:58:44.540
1:59:40.472
2:01:41.014
2:03:23.537
2:09:50.232
2:10:09.477
2:12:55.619
2:14:19.360
2:16:50.747
2:19:58.180
2:20:08.978
2:29:06.858
3:27:46.912

Gun Time

1:18:59.689
1:24:00.438
1:25:38.672
1:38:19.397
1:42:23.705
1:43:19.484
1:46:20.281
1:46:36.761
1:46:53.472
1:47:35.864
1:48:10.903
1:49:23.785
1:49:45.411
1:51:08.279
1:51:21.931
1:52:18.808
1:54:55.241
1:55:27.639
1:58:44.540
1:59:40.472
2:01:41.014
2:03:23.537
2:09:50.232
2:10:09.477
2:12:55.619
2:14:19.360
2:16:50.747
2:19:58.180
2:20:08.978
2:29:06.858
3:27:46.912
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Division

Age 30-39 DNS
Age 30-39 DNS

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49 DNS

Place

Div

NN MNMNMNMNMNDNMNMNN - A A A A A A A A
O RDODNAOCOOTADA RN OXXNDUHWON =

27
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Gender First Name

M
M

MTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT™T T T T T T T

Daniel
Shane

Laura
Kristina
Ann
Chris
Teresa
Evelyn
kathleen
Tina
Nichol
Tiedji
Leone
KATIE
patty
Cindy
Pam
Lori
kelly
Billie
Michele
Cheryl
Karla
Michele
Rebecca
Becky
adrienne
Jill
Deanna
Lynne

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

00:00.000
00:00.000

1:57:56.402
2:00:13.874
2:00:53.459
2:01:16.792
2:02:56.100
2:03:25.961
2:06:26.426
2:06:51.348
2:10:15.294
2:11:30.123
2:11:30.169
2:12:41.915
2:13:37.418
2:15:15.745
2:17:56.601
2:24:36.100
2:25:28.931
2:33:25.133
2:36:25.893
2:37:29.823
2:37:44.901
2:38:49.362
2:40:51.171
2:42:52.354
2:43:51.466
2:45:26.952
2:55:50.573

00:00.000

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Burton 33 DNS DNS
Cole 41 DNS DNS
Brandon 24 67 15
Mitchell 118 77 18
Braley-Smith 23 80 20
Shelden 151 82 22
Arnold 206 88 24
Johnson 83 92 27
romito 139 102 32
McDevitt 108 103 33
Chandler 177 110 37
Baker 8 114 40
Rusher 142 115 41
O'SHEA 125 116 42
kearnan 87 121 45
Walker 165 125 47
Gaona 59 132 50
George 63 149 58
merritt 113 150 59
Leinum 99 167 72
Kozel 92 170 75
Jenkins 81 171 76
Reynolds 137 172 77
Gaglianone 57 174 79
Migas 114 175 80
Coble 40 177 82
woods 174 178 83
Singer 153 181 85
Brock 27 186 89
Kukuk 94 DNS DNS

4/2/2011

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:57:56.402
2:00:13.874
2:00:53.459
2:01:16.792
2:02:56.100
2:03:25.961
2:06:26.426
2:06:51.348
2:10:15.294
2:11:30.123
2:11:30.169
2:12:41.915
2:13:37.418
2:15:15.745
2:17:56.601
2:24:36.100
2:25:28.931
2:33:25.133
2:36:25.893
2:37:29.823
2:37:44.901
2:38:49.362
2:40:51.171
2:42:52.354
2:43:51.466
2:45:26.952
2:55:50.573

00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

NN DNDNDNA A A A A A A A A
RON OO VDO RrRODN 20O NDDO R WON =

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gender First Name

F

i e s By |
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Stacey
Mary
ANDI
Wendy
Kristina
Cheriene

bernie
brad
Jeff
David
Brian
Courtney
Craig
Brian
Lee
Marty
Seth
rob
Greg
Ken
Tim
Mark
Gary
Dave
Jeff
Mark
Jay
Nicholas
Jesus
Travis

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Baczkowski 6

Barinaga 10

BASTERRECHEA 14

Alloway 2

Hawkins 72

Dinoia 48
boettcher 22
mitchell 117
Black 18
Warnimont 167
Baker 211
Holzendorf 76
Hicks 201
Nogle 180
Peterson 130
Lindgren 179
Myer 121
burke 32
Brandon 25
Killingbeck 204
Copeland 43
Parsons 127
Jenkins 203
Jansik 80
Campbell 197
McGahan 109
Christensen 209
Jezierny 82
Blanco 19
Jacob 78

4/2/2011

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:22:57.989
1:23:12.023
1:39:20.088
1:44:10.523
1:44:16.977
1:44:29.721
1:47:38.808
1:51:01.699
1:52:18.337
1:53:12.810
1:53:45.490
1:53:49.371
1:54:20.469
1:56:34.100
1:58:00.358
1:59:00.132
1:59:39.988
2:01:27.678
2:04:37.065
2:05:37.871
2:09:00.002
2:13:11.784
2:14:16.474

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 2
3 3
15 11
19 14
20 15
21 16
30 25
38 32
41 35
46 38
47 39
48 40
50 42
59 48
68 53
73 56
74 57
84 61
96 67
97 68
106 71
119 76
122 77
130 81

2:17:13.552

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:22:57.989
1:23:12.023
1:39:20.088
1:44:10.523
1:44:16.977
1:44:29.721
1:47:38.808
1:51:01.699
1:52:18.337
1:53:12.810
1:53:45.490
1:53:49.371
1:54:20.469
1:56:34.100
1:58:00.358
1:59:00.132
1:59:39.988
2:01:27.678
2:04:37.065
2:05:37.871
2:09:00.002
2:13:11.784
2:14:16.474
2:17:13.552
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Place
Division Div
Age 40-49 25
Age 40-49 26
Age 4049 27
Age 40-49 28
Age 40-49 29
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 2
Age 50-59 3
Age 50-59 4
Age 50-59 5
Age 50-59 6
Age 50-59 7
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 2
Age 50-59 3
Age 50-59 4
Age 50-59 5
Age 50-59 6
Age 50-59 7
Age 50-59 8
Age 50-59 9
Age 50-59 10
Age 50-59 11

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gender First Name

T TmTTm IS L
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Ciro
Matt
scott
Matt
Steven
Roger
Andrew
Brian
Michael
Jay
Dominic

Nancy
Pat
Michelle
Kris
Carolyn
Joyce
Sherri

Mike
Eric
Dennis
Jon
Matt
George
Brett
Jeff
David
Dale
Kent

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Gaona
Miller
lieberman
Neal
Dahms
Neth
Johnson
Hildebrandt
Chrisman
Merritt
Gross

Hatfield
Carterette
Perry
Ryals
Folke
Gebhardt
Knobloch

Carlson
Reynolds
Ahern
Dudek
Petaja
Karcher
Himes
Mailloux
Emerson
Zimney
Ness

Bib
60
116
100
190
189
124
84
73
38
112
178

205
215
128
143
56
62
91

35
136
191
214
129

86

74
106

51
188
123

4/2/2011

2:17:56.602
2:19:35.266
2:22:17.171
2:25:31.331
2:32:46.009
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:01:07.418
2:06:51.349
2:29:24.960
2:38:43.079
2:45:21.210
2:47:51.094
2:51:56.200

1:27:46.927
1:45:51.774
1:49:58.634
1:55:54.259
1:56:43.567
1:56:46.194
1:56:57.240
2:01:32.398
2:03:42.633
2:06:11.578

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
133 83
136 85
143 89
151 92
164 95
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
81 21
104 34
159 65
173 78
180 84
183 86
185 88
7 7
23 18
37 31
58 47
62 50
63 51
65 52
85 62
93 66
100 70
112 74

2:10:59.352

Gun Time
2:17:56.602
2:19:35.266
2:22:17.171
2:25:31.331
2:32:46.009
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:01:07.418
2:06:51.349
2:29:24.960
2:38:43.079
2:45:21.210
2:47:51.094
2:51:56.200

1:27:46.927
1:45:51.774
1:49:58.634
1:55:54.259
1:56:43.567
1:56:46.194
1:56:57.240
2:01:32.398
2:03:42.633
2:06:11.578
2:10:59.352

Page 7 of 8



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Place
Div
12
13
14

1

1

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gender First Name

M
M
M

F

=L

Patrick
Danny
Gerry

mary
Mike

Richard
Roger

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Barfield 9

Harrod 70
Guzman 68
shaw 150
Berry 192
Cartner 36
Hunt 193

4/2/2011

2:15:16.710
2:17:35.239
2:21:09.492

2:34:11.009

1:48:27.062
2:22:43.819

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time
126 79

131 82

140 88

168 73

32 27

144 90

146 91

2:23:05.872

Gun Time

2:15:16.710
2:17:35.239
2:21:09.492

2:34:11.009
1:48:27.062

2:22:43.819
2:23:05.872
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Place
OA
37
129

DNS
42
44

10
88
DNS
128
142
20
108
114
126
DNS
54
184
26
DNS
51

57
32
DNS
15
122
87
127

80

First Name
Dennis
Amanda
Wendy
Darian
Sarah
Ashley

cynthia lauren

Teresa
Stacey
Ryan
Renee
Brian
Dan
Tiedji
Patrick
Mary
Susan
Stephanie
Timothy
ANDI
Ammon
Brandy
Adam
Mike
Roberta
Jeff
Jesus
Robert
Claire
bernie
Ann

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Ahern
Albers
Alloway
Apollo
Armstrong
Arnold
arnold
Arnold
Baczkowski
Bad

Bade
Baker
Baker
Baker
Barfield
Barinaga
Barroso
Bartlow
Basford

BASTERRECHEA

Beddis
Bengoechea
Benkula
Berry
Bischel
Black
Blanco
Bleazard
Bleymaier
boettcher
Braley-Smith

14
183
15
16
192
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Masters Div
3
24
DNS
16

DNS

DNS
17

11

DNS

23
15

4/2/2011

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

31
49
DNS
36
7
2
3
24
DNS
80
54
15
72
40
79
DNS
10
87
21
DNS
43
5
46
27
DNS
11
77
64
48
2
20

1:49:58.634
2:17:12.103

00:00.000
1:52:18.808
1:52:58.908
1:30:09.621
1:32:44.423
2:02:56.100

00:00.000
2:16:50.747
2:21:28.105
1:44:16.977
2:09:50.232
2:11:30.123
2:15:16.710

00:00.000
1:55:20.068
2:49:19.884
1:46:36.761

00:00.000
1:54:55.241
1:25:38.672
1:55:45.964
1:48:27.062

00:00.000
1:39:20.088
2:14:16.474
2:02:27.063
2:16:12.471
1:22:57.989
2:00:53.459

Gun Time
1:49:58.634
2:17:12.103
00:00.000
1:52:18.808
1:52:58.908
1:30:09.621
1:32:44.423
2:02:56.100
00:00.000
2:16:50.747
2:21:28.105
1:44:16.977
2:09:50.232
2:11:30.123
2:15:16.710
00:00.000
1:55:20.068
2:49:19.884
1:46:36.761
00:00.000
1:54:55.241
1:25:38.672
1:55:45.964
1:48:27.062
00:00.000
1:39:20.088
2:14:16.474
2:02:27.063
2:16:12.471
1:22:57.989
2:00:53.459
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Place

OA First Name

50 Greg
67 Laura
DNS Lou

186 Deanna
137 heather

72 Todd
4  Jason
13 jeff

14 Anthony

48 rob
DNS Daniel
141 Amy
96 Jeff
7  Mike
104 Pat

144 Richard

43  Travis
110 Nichol

DNS Michael

106 Jay

17 Rachel
177 Becky
DNS Shane

134 Amanda

68 Tim
78 Casey
25 Brent

105 Shannon

164 Steven
DNS Aristen
33 TRIsh

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Brandon
Brandon
brenner
Brock
browne
Broyles
Bryant
buckingham
Bunt

burke
Burton
Byrd
Campbell
Carlson
Carterette
Cartner
Casch
Chandler
Chrisman
Christensen
Cieslewicz
Coble
Cole
Cooper
Copeland
Crowley
Crumley
Cuneo
Dahms
Davis
Deim

Bib
25
24
26
27
28
176
29
30
31
32
33
34
197
35
215
36
37
177
38
209
39
40
41
42
43
207
44
45
189
46
47

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Masters Div
13
1
DNS
27
10
19
2
4
3
12
DNS
25

© NN = o

DNS
21

24
DNS

15

17
29
DNS

4/2/2011

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

42
15
DNS
89
52
55
4
9
10
40
DNS
53
67
7
34
a0
37
37
DNS
71
5
82
DNS
51
53
19
20
35
95
DNS
6

MTAENETNENETNTNEEINEEnEss=nEssssE=EETnNmnE"NE

Chip Time
1:54:20.469
1:57:56.402

00:00.000
2:55:50.573
2:19:36.239
1:58:44.540
1:24:00.438
1:38:19.397
1:38:34.920
1:53:49.371

00:00.000
2:21:28.102
2:04:37.065
1:27:46.927
2:06:51.349
2:22:43.819
1:52:55.784
2:10:15.294

00:00.000
2:09:00.002
1:43:10.488
2:42:52.354

00:00.000
2:18:40.970
1:58:00.358
2:00:18.756
1:46:20.281
2:08:29.685
2:32:46.009

00:00.000
1:48:54.206

Gun Time
1:54:20.469
1:57:56.402
00:00.000
2:55:50.573
2:19:36.239
1:58:44.540
1:24:00.438
1:38:19.397
1:38:34.920
1:53:49.371
00:00.000
2:21:28.102
2:04:37.065
1:27:46.927
2:06:51.349
2:22:43.819
1:52:55.784
2:10:15.294
00:00.000
2:09:00.002
1:43:10.488
2:42:52.354
00:00.000
2:18:40.970
1:58:00.358
2:00:18.756
1:46:20.281
2:08:29.685
2:32:46.009
00:00.000
1:48:54.206
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Place
OA
DNS
182
58

31
93
163
145
35
29
180
174
DNS
133
132
79
183
149
27
53
166
DNS
75
140
36
86
131
99
158
81
DNS

First Name
Cheriene
SPENCER
Jon
Jeremy
Matt
David
Karla
Rebecca
Kevin
Todd
Carolyn
Michele
Kam

Ciro

Pam
Ernie
Joyce
Lori

T.J.
Alexander
GINNY
Dominic
Jason
Gerry
Lewis
Andrew
Danny
Chad
Benjamin
Nancy
Kristina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Dinoia
DODGE
Dudek
Duncan
Edmond
Emerson
Escobedo
Flinders
Flynn
Fogdall
Folke
Gaglianone
Galeazzi
Gaona
Gaona
Garrison
Gebhardt
George
Gholson
Grad
GRAGG
Gross
Guinn
Guzman
Hall
Hanson
Harrod
Hartley
Hastings
Hatfield
Hawkins

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

48 DNS Age 40-49
49 20 Age 20-29
214 4  Age 50-59
50 1 Age 20-29
185 11 Age 30-39
51 9  Age 50-59
52 16 Age 20-29
53 26 Age 30-39
54 12 Age 30-39
55 10 Age 30-39
56 5 Age 50-59
57 22 Age 40-49
58 DNS Age 30-39
60 25 Age 40-49
59 15 Age 40-49
61 14  Age 20-29
62 6  Age 50-59
63 16 Age 40-49
64 9  Age 30-39
65 10 Age 20-29
66 34  Age 30-39
178 DNS Age 40-49
67 20 Age 30-39
68 14  Age 50-59
194 13  Age 30-39
69 21 Age 30-39
70 13  Age 50-59
71 16 Age 20-29
196 18 Age 20-29
205 1 Age 50-59
72 DNS Age 40-49

4/2/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
97
47

6
26
66
69
55
29
24
84
79

DNS
83
50
60
86
58
22
44
71

DNS
58
88
30
63
82
69
94
21

DNS

F

MTUmEEIZIEIEIZEIEENEETNTNENmENTmaHmEE=nNnmESEELZ

00:00.000
2:47:05.786
1:55:54.259
1:25:44.199
1:48:10.903
2:03:42.633
2:31:09.719
2:22:46.394
1:49:23.785
1:47:35.864
2:45:21.210
2:38:49.362

00:00.000
2:17:56.602
2:17:56.601
2:00:41.733
2:47:51.094
2:24:36.100
1:46:53.472
1:55:04.961
2:32:57.758

00:00.000
1:59:40.472
2:21:09.492
1:49:45.411
2:01:41.014
2:17:35.239
2:06:11.067
2:29:23.192
2:01:07.418

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
2:47:05.786
1:55:54.259
1:25:44.199
1:48:10.903
2:03:42.633
2:31:09.719
2:22:46.394
1:49:23.785
1:47:35.864
2:45:21.210
2:38:49.362
00:00.000
2:17:56.602
2:17:56.601
2:00:41.733
2:47:51.094
2:24:36.100
1:46:53.472
1:55:04.961
2:32:57.758
00:00.000
1:59:40.472
2:21:09.492
1:49:45.411
2:01:41.014
2:17:35.239
2:06:11.067
2:29:23.192
2:01:07.418
00:00.000
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Place
OA
161

30
DNS
65
187
21
135
146
11
130
169
84
171
74
119
162
DNS
92
DNS
63
121
71
39
59

123
185
107
170
60
DNS

First Name
Leslie
Craig
Brian
Brett
Jerry
Courtney
Brandon
Roger
Gretchen
Travis
Deanna
Dave
Cheryl
Gary
Nicholas
Ramona
Andrew
Evelyn
Renee
George
patty
katie
Matt
Ken
Megan
Alan
Sherri
Elisha
Michele
Matt
Lynne

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Hayes
Hicks
Hildebrandt
Himes
Holman
Holzendorf
Hoxie
Hunt
Hurlbutt
Jacob
Jamison
Jansik
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jezierny
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Karcher
kearnan
kearns
Keddington
Killingbeck
Kimmel
Kindall
Knobloch
Knudsen
Kozel

Kral
Kukuk

Bib
184
201
73
74
75
76
77
193
199
78
79
80
81
203
82
187
84
83
85
86
87
88
195
204
89
90
91
198
92
93
94

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Masters Div
31
7
DNS
7
31
6
17
3
2
24
17
18
20
17
22
32
DNS
6
DNS
6
13
10
14
14
1
26
7
18
19
12
DNS

4/2/2011

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

67
25
DNS
52
98
16
84
91
4
81
74
61
76
57
76
68
DNS
27
DNS
51
45
17
33
48
1
78
88
36
75
49
DNS

MTETNMTMTAENEETNTNETNTNEANEEINENENESEZEEEZET

2:31:09.232
1:47:38.808

00:00.000
1:56:57.240
3:27:46.912
1:44:29.721
2:18:55.439
2:23:05.872
1:36:47.100
2:17:13.552
2:34:32.000
2:01:27.678
2:37:29.823
1:59:39.988
2:13:11.784
2:31:09.246

00:00.000
2:03:25.961

00:00.000
1:56:46.194
2:13:37.418
1:58:35.172
1:51:08.279
1:56:34.100
1:29:29.090
2:14:19.360
2:51:56.200
2:09:25.117
2:36:25.893
1:56:37.772

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:31:09.232
1:47:38.808
00:00.000
1:56:57.240
3:27:46.912
1:44:29.721
2:18:55.439
2:23:05.872
1:36:47.100
2:17:13.552
2:34:32.000
2:01:27.678
2:37:29.823
1:59:39.988
2:13:11.784
2:31:09.246
00:00.000
2:03:25.961
00:00.000
1:56:46.194
2:13:37.418
1:58:35.172
1:51:08.279
1:56:34.100
1:29:29.090
2:14:19.360
2:51:56.200
2:09:25.117
2:36:25.893
1:56:37.772
00:00.000
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Place
OA
83
DNS
40
DNS
167
143
46
56
94
179
152
70
85
120
103
97
118
101
DNS
150
175
136
176

77
147
22
47
151
155
156

First Name
Kim
Shannon
Randy
Laura
Billie
scott
Marty
Jayleen
Katie
Trevor
Bailee
Trina
Jeff
Brenda
Tina
Mark
clint
Jodi
Jay
kelly
Rebecca
Matt
Stacey
brad
Kristina
Katie
Frank
Seth
Matt
Amber
Brian

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
kutzner
Kyle
Lamb
Lazarus
Leinum
lieberman
Lindgren
Lineback
Lombard
Loucks
Lowry
Lund
Mailloux
Maxwell
McDevitt
McGahan
meckel
Meine
Merritt
merritt
Migas
Miller
Miller
mitchell
Mitchell
Morell
Morris
Myer
Neal
Nebeker
Nebeker

Bib
95
96
97
98
99
100
179
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
115
117
118
119
120
121
190
122
200

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Masters Div
11
DNS
15
DNS
18
27
10
5
8
19
13
9
8
22
8
20
25
16
DNS
17
23
26
35
2
2
12
4
11
28
29
30

4/2/2011

Division

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

23
DNS
34
DNS
72
89
38
11
28
96
60
16
62
44
33
68
75
31
DNS
59
80
85
81
3
18
56
17
39
92
63
93

2:01:25.127

00:00.000
1:51:21.931

00:00.000
2:33:25.133
2:22:17.171
1:53:12.810
1:55:37.668
2:03:46.598
2:44:22.983
2:28:38.543
1:58:31.272
2:01:32.398
2:13:27.949
2:06:51.348
2:05:37.871
2:12:55.619
2:06:23.207

00:00.000
2:25:28.931
2:40:51.171
2:19:35.266
2:41:52.808
1:23:12.023
2:00:13.874
2:24:06.970
1:44:54.933
1:53:45.490
2:25:31.331
2:29:06.175
2:29:06.858

Gun Time
2:01:25.127
00:00.000
1:51:21.931
00:00.000
2:33:25.133
2:22:17.171
1:53:12.810
1:55:37.668
2:03:46.598
2:44:22.983
2:28:38.543
1:58:31.272
2:01:32.398
2:13:27.949
2:06:51.348
2:05:37.871
2:12:55.619
2:06:23.207
00:00.000
2:25:28.931
2:40:51.171
2:19:35.266
2:41:52.808
1:23:12.023
2:00:13.874
2:24:06.970
1:44:54.933
1:53:45.490
2:25:31.331
2:29:06.175
2:29:06.858

Page 5 of 7



Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
112 Kent Ness 123 11 Age 50-59 74 M 2:10:59.352 2:10:59.352
DNS Roger Neth 124 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
38 Brian Nogle 180 8 Age 40-49 32 M 1:51:01.699 1:51:01.699
116 KATIE O'SHEA 125 12 Age 40-49 42 F 2:12:41.915 2:12:41.915
69 Sean Page 126 13  Age 20-29 54 M 1:58:05.788 1:58:05.788
73 Mark Parsons 127 16 Age 40-49 56 M 1:59:00.132 1:59:00.132
DNS Kelli Pease 181 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
159 Michelle Perry 128 3 Age 50-59 65 F 2:29:24.960 2:29:24.960
62 Matt Petaja 129 5 Age 50-59 50 M 1:56:43.567 1:56:43.567
41 Lee Peterson 130 9 Age 40-49 35 M 1:52:18.337 1:52:18.337
12 Zachary Pope 131 2 Age 20-29 8 M 1:37:50.468 1:37:50.468
52 Sarah Price 132 6 Age 30-39 9 F 1:55:02.505 1:55:02.505
148 Mary Pritchard 133 27 Age 30-39 57 F 2:24:36.041 2:24:36.041
DNS Anna Qualls 134 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
154 Mahlory Reisch 135 14 Age 20-29 62 F 2:28:56.954 2:28:56.954
23  Eric Reynolds 136 2 Age 50-59 18 M 1:45:51.774 1:45:51.774
172 Karla Reynolds 137 21 Age 40-49 77 F 2:37:44.901 2:37:44.901
24  Pete Roberts 138 5 Age 20-29 19 M 1:46:09.189 1:46:09.189
102 kathleen romito 139 7  Age 40-49 32 F 2:06:26.426 2:06:26.426
165 Katie Rosenberg 140 33 Age 30-39 70 F 2:32:57.256 2:32:57.256
98 alexandria rupp 141 15 Age 30-39 30 F 2:05:53.978 2:05:53.978
115 Leone Rusher 142 11 Age 40-49 41 F 2:11:30.169 2:11:30.169
173  Kris Ryals 143 4  Age 50-59 78 F 2:38:43.079 2:38:43.079
109 david schafer 144 24 Age 30-39 73 M 2:10:09.477 2:10:09.477
34 scottp schneider 145 7  Age 20-29 28 M 1:49:02.159 1:49:02.159
DNS Jared Scott 146 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
91 John Scripps 147 22 Age 30-39 65 M 2:03:23.537 2:03:23.537
153 Lora Seabaugh 148 28 Age 30-39 61 F 2:28:47.168 2:28:47.168
DNS Christina Semons 149 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
45 Suzanne Sever 202 5 Age 30-39 8 F 1:53:02.032 1:53:02.032
168 mary shaw 150 1 Age 60-69 73 F 2:34:11.009 2:34:11.009

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 4/2/2011 Page 6 of 7



Place
OA
82
76
181
18
139
28
55
188
111
66
DNS
61
124
117
90
138
160
125
19
95
157
113
16
64
49
178

89
100

First Name
Chris
Mazel
Jill

Mark
Adam
scott
Ryan
Cythia
Amy
Lucy
Nick
Yozora
Angela
Danielle
Michelle
Aric
Nicole
Cindy
David
Jennifer
Katie
bridget
Christopher
April
zeke
adrienne
Ryan
Kadie
Dale

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Shelden
Sievers
Singer
Skudlarek
Smith
snodgrass
Stearns
Strommen
Sutter
Sutter
Sweet
Tadehara
Thomas
Tindall
Travis
Trimp
Voss
Walker
Warnimont
Warnimont
Weekes
welch
Whelchel
Wilbur
Wilson
woods
Woods
York
Zimney

Bib
151
152
153
208
154
155
156
157
213
212
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
167
166
168
169
170
171
172
174
173
175
188

Dry Creek 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Masters Div
4
1
26
6
29
6
18
19
19
8
DNS
6
23
21
13
28
30
14
4
14
15
20
5
7
9
25
1
12
10

4/2/2011

Division

Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

22
59
85
13
87
23
45
90
38
14
DNS
12
46
43
26
86
66
47
14
29
64
39
12
13
41
83
1
25
70

2:01:16.792
1:59:56.383
2:45:26.952
1:43:19.484
2:20:08.978
1:47:22.182
1:55:27.639
3:54:54.485
2:10:47.820
1:57:41.957

00:00.000
1:56:43.080
2:15:02.100
2:12:42.877
2:03:19.223
2:19:58.180
2:30:28.639
2:15:15.745
1:44:10.523
2:04:03.489
2:29:18.711
2:11:01.288
1:42:23.705
1:56:51.717
1:54:17.615
2:43:51.466
1:18:59.689
2:03:12.940
2:06:11.578

Gun Time
2:01:16.792
1:59:56.383
2:45:26.952
1:43:19.484
2:20:08.978
1:47:22.182
1:55:27.639
3:54:54.485
2:10:47.820
1:57:41.957
00:00.000
1:56:43.080
2:15:02.100
2:12:42.877
2:03:19.223
2:19:58.180
2:30:28.639
2:15:15.745
1:44:10.523
2:04:03.489
2:29:18.711
2:11:01.288
1:42:23.705
1:56:51.717
1:54:17.615
2:43:51.466
1:18:59.689
2:03:12.940
2:06:11.578
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